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Moto2Qualifying Practice 1 

12/10/2019
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FIM CEV REPSOL Albacete

Circuito de Albacete

12 - 13 October 2019

Circuito de Albacete

3550

1 57 PONS,Edgar 1301:32,074 138,8SPABaiko Racing T. Kalex Du7

2 4 GARZO,Héctor 2101:32,109 00:00,035 00:00,035 138,75SPACNS Motorsport Tech3 Du3

3 55 MONTELLA,Yari 1801:32,164 00:00,090 00:00,055 138,67ITAT.Ciatti-Speed Up Speed Up Du16

4 61 ZACCONE,Alessandro 1701:32,173 00:00,099 00:00,009 138,65ITAPromoracing Kalex Du3

5 10 MARCON,Tommaso 1701:32,201 00:00,127 00:00,028 138,61ITAT.Ciatti-Speed Up Speed Up Du14

6 25 BRENNER,Marcel 1901:32,673 00:00,599 00:00,472 137,9SWIKiefer Racing KTM Du11

7 50 SARMOON,Anupab 1701:32,911 00:00,837 00:00,238 137,55THAVR46 Master Camp Kalex Du10

8 27 KASMAYUDIN,Kasma 1701:33,004 00:00,930 00:00,093 137,41MALDynavolt Intact SIC Kalex Du4

9 77 PONS,Miquel 1801:33,072 00:00,998 00:00,068 137,31SPAH43 Nobby Talasur-Bl Kalex Du3

10 9 KUBO,Keminth 1501:33,103 00:01,029 00:00,031 137,27THAVR46 Master Camp Kalex Du8

11 51 CIPRIETTI,Matteo 2001:33,487 00:01,413 00:00,384 136,7ITATeam Stylobike Kalex Du14

12 32 ROSLI,Ramdan 2001:33,519 00:01,445 00:00,032 136,66MALOnexox TKKR SAG Kalex Du17

13 19 FARID,Andi 1701:33,583 00:01,509 00:00,064 136,56INAAstra Honda R.T. Kalex Du14

14 31 SALIM,Gerry 1801:33,610 00:01,536 00:00,027 136,52INAAstra Honda R.T. Kalex Du6

15 74 BIESIEKIRSKI,Piotr 2101:33,645 00:01,571 00:00,035 136,47POLEuvic Stylobike Good Kalex Du11

16 21 MEGGLE,Matthias 1701:33,740 00:01,666 00:00,095 136,33GERDynavolt Intact SIC Kalex Du17

17 13 HADA,Taiga 1901:34,034 00:01,960 00:00,294 135,91JPNBaiko Racing T. Kalex Du17

18 70 ISHIZUKA,Takeshi 1601:34,164 00:02,090 00:00,130 135,72JPNEasyrace Team Kalex Du7

19 48 DIAZ,Joan 1901:34,742 00:02,668 00:00,578 134,89SPADCR Racing T. STKYamaha Du4

20 95 MAYER,Julián 1701:34,819 00:02,745 00:00,077 134,78AUTEasyrace Team Kalex Du6

21 12 PAAVILAINEN,Peetu 2001:35,200 00:03,126 00:00,381 134,24FINRedding-Pinamoto RS STKYamaha Du20

22 47 POLANCO,Aarón 1701:35,261 00:03,187 00:00,061 134,16SPAEasyrace Team STKYamaha Du16

23 23 TANGRE,Cédric 1501:35,326 00:03,252 00:00,065 134,07FRAYohann Moto Sport Mistral Du15

24 88 ZETTI,Alessandro 2101:35,327 00:03,253 00:00,001 134,06ITAFAU55 Racing STKYamaha Du20

25 5 DE VLEESCHAUWER,L. 1901:35,703 00:03,629 00:00,376 133,54BELNykos Racing Honda Du11

26 3 WILFORD,Sam 1901:35,788 00:03,714 00:00,085 133,42GBRIdwe Racing Kalex Du3

27 44 ORGIS,Kevin 1801:35,896 00:03,822 00:00,108 133,27GERRedding-Pinamoto RS STKYamaha Du4

28 87 BIN MUHAMMAD,N. 2101:36,206 00:04,132 00:00,310 132,84MALOnexox TKKR SAG Kalex Du4

29 26 GOMEZ-CARO,M. 2101:37,101 00:05,027 00:00,895 131,62SPAKPR Innovation STKYamaha Du16

Not Classified: 

. 66 LE GALLO,Philippe 1701:41,975 00:09,901 00:04,874 125,32FRAYamaha Laglisse STKYamaha Du10
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